Health Law Survey - Leonard SurveyMonkey

1. Were you satisfied with the course content, neither satisfied nor dissatisfied with it, or

dissatisfied with it?

Extremely satisfied

Moderately satisfied

Slightly satisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Slightly dissatisfied

[NV

Moderately dissatisfied

Extremely dissatisfied

Response
Percent

11.1%

55.6%

11.1%

0.0%

11.1%

11.1%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

2. Please rate the Professor's success at conveying the material.

Very Successful 100.0% (1) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)

Somewhat Successful 83.3% (5) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 16.7% (1)

Neither successful/unsuccessful 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)
Somewhat Unsuccessful 100.0% (2) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)

Very Unsuccessful 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)

Rating
Average

1.00

1.50

0.00

1.00

0.00

answered question

skipped question
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3. How knowledgeable in the course content was your instructor?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely knowledgeable | 77.8% 7
Very knowledgeable [ ] 22.2% 2
Moderately knowledgeable 0.0% 0
Slightly knowledgeable 0.0% 0
Not at all knowledgeable 0.0% 0
answered question 9
skipped question 0

4. How organized was the course content?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely organized [ ] 22.2% 2
Very organized | | 33.3% 3
Moderately organized | | 44.4% 4
Slightly organized 0.0% 0
Not at all organized 0.0% 0
answered question 9
skipped question 0
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5. How easy was it to meet with your instructor outside of class?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremelyeasy [ ] 25.0% 2
Very easy | | 50.0% 4
Moderately easy [ ] 25.0% 2
Slightly easy 0.0% 0
Not at all easy 0.0% 0
answered question 8
skipped question 1

6. How worthwhile was the course material?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely worthwhile | | 33.3% 3
Very worthwhile | | 33.3% 3
Moderately worthwhile [—_] 11.1% 1
Slightly worthwhile [ ] 22.2% 2
Not at all worthwhile 0.0% 0
answered question 9
skipped question 0
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7. How intense was the Socratic method?

Light (students know when they will
be called on; little pressure from
teacher)

Moderate (multiple questions,
seeks answer from specific
student)

Heavy (students randomly called
on; professor might get adversarial)

Socratic + (do not go into this class
even slightly unprepared.)

8. Grades in this class were based on:

Essay exam

Attendance

Papers

Projects

Journals/web postings

Response
Percent

0.0%

| 88.9%

11.1%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

| 100.0%

4 of 6

33.3%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

Response
Count



9. Please enter specific comments.

Response
Count
6
answered question 6
skipped question 3
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Q9. Please enter specific comments.

1 | really like the subject material and like Professor Leonard very much as a Mar 5, 2012 12:43 PM
person. | sometimes found it difficult to follow her lectures, however. She often
asks many open ended questions (as a way to get you thinking about the
material) but often does not loop back to provide clarity of what the "answer" is.

2 Professor did not have control over in-class discussion. Each class turned into Feb 20, 2012 1:31 PM
an argument amongst a handful of students espousing extreme political rhetoric.
Anything that was on the exam was out of the book, which is fine, but it made
going to class seem like a monumental waste of time.

3 While | think this is a good course to take if you are interested in health law, it Feb 15, 2012 4:42 PM
could be better organized.

4 taught like a first year class, but very itneresting if curious about health care bills  Feb 12, 2012 10:04 PM
and changes to the health system

5 A good class. Not the hardest or easiest; right in the middle Feb 12, 2012 10:01 PM

6 Prof. Leonard is very knowledgeable about health law. On the other hand, | went Feb 6, 2012 9:23 AM
into this class caring a lot about health law, and came out thinking that it was dull
and impossibly complex. This could be her teaching, the reality of the material,
or both. | do feel safe saying she is not the most exciting or charismatic
professor | have had.
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